AECE

ASOCIACION ESPANOLA DE CLUBES DE BOWLING

Lic
2886
1385
1704

18
2285
3009
1422

668
1424

601
3097

Jugador/a

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Rubén
SANJUAN MANIVESA, Javier
VIDAL GOMEZ, Domingo Santiago
VILLASANTE ARMAS, José Manuel
TEJADA ALBA, Juan Carlos
GARCIA ALVERO, José Javier
PEON CASTANON, Carmen
FAJARDO SILVA, Manuel
ALVAREZ BADA, Manuel

NAYA MOURELO, Paloma
GARCIA MAYAN, Javier G.

Puntos 6° Circuito

Galicia-Asturias 2011-12

300
Corufia
Odeon
Corufia
Corufia
Corufia
Marineda
Mataos
300
Marineda
Mouchos

N° Total Ptos  Bonif Tot

6 1333 100,00 2 102,00
6 1227 92,05 8 100,05
6 1099 8245 2 84,45
6 1183 88,75 10 98,75
6 1104 82,82 2 84,82
6 1034 77,57 4 81,57
6 1008 75,62 2 77,62
6 1020 76,52 6 82,52
6 1022 76,67 76,67
6 986 73,97 73,97
6 826 61,97 61,97



